HB

Din lysande partner.

LAZER ST6 EVO LED LIGHT BAR 70W

Art.no: 12-0006

LAZER ST6 Evolution is a 70W E-approved light ramp.
This is the perfect choice for anyone looking for a
compact LED ramp that has both a long and wide light

image.

Technical information

Brand

llluminated with 1 lux on
Effective lumens
Voltage

Effect

EMC Approval

ECE Approval
Dimensions (LxHxW)
Warranty

Beam pattern

IP rating

House material

Light source

LED quantity

Weight (kg)

Lazer

340 meter

6204

12/24V

70W

R10

R112

284 x 64 x 68 mm
5 Year

High beam pattern
IP69K

Aluminum

LED

6

1.300000
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