



## **LAZER ST6 EVO LED LIGHT BAR 70W**

Art.no: 12-0006

LAZER ST6 Evolution is a 70W E-approved light ramp. This is the perfect choice for anyone looking for a compact LED ramp that has both a long and wide light image.

## **Technical information**

Brand	Lazer
Illuminated with 1 lux on	340 meter
Effective lumens	6204
Voltage	12/24V
Effect	70W
EMC Approval	R10
ECE Approval	R112
Dimensions (LxHxW)	284 x 64 x 68 mm
Warranty	5 Year
Beam pattern	High beam pattern
IP rating	IP69K
House material	Aluminum
Light source	LED
LED quantity	6
Weight (kg)	1.300000





